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Nye

Elko

Clark

Lincoln

Humboldt

White Pine

Washoe

Lander

Pershing

Eureka

Churchill

Mineral

Lyon

Esmeralda

Douglas

Storey

Carson City

93
A

95

6

50

95

95

95

95

6
375

376

892

318

379

447

168

225

359

373

361

160

140

338

156

446

278

233

844208

229

317266

293

267

163

360

893

319

400

290

488

292

227

895

362

80

15

580
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& Identified Material Stockpiles ³


